
 

 Timetable for Year 11 Mock Exams 3rd – 14th November 2025 

 Mon 3rd Nov Tues 4th Nov  Wed 5th Nov Thurs 6th Nov Fri 7th Nov 

 
8:45 

 

 

 

 

 

10:30 

Hall Set up 
 

MFL Listening Higher – 60 mins 
Foundation – 50 mins  

German  
Mandarin  
Spanish  
French  

(Classrooms) 
 
MFL Listening Clashes 

 
 

English Literature 2 hour 15  
 

GCSE English Language 
Paper 1 Re-sit 1hr 45 in 

classroom 

Drama 1 hour 45  
 

Media Studies 2hrs 
  

GCSE Maths Non-Calculator Re-sit 
1hr 30 in classroom 

 English Language 1 hour 45 
 
 

GCSE English Language Paper 2 
1hr 45 in classroom  

 

Business Studies 2hrs  
 

Mandarin Writing Higher 2hr 25 Foundation 
2hr 5  

 

GCSE Maths Calculator Re-sit 1hr 30 in 
classroom 

 
13:30 

 
Maths Paper 1  

1hr 30  
 
 

Biology (Triple) 1hr 45 
 

Combined Science Biology 
1hr 15 

History P1 1hr 20  
 

Music 1hr 15 in M3 
 

PE Paper 1 1hr 
 
 

Physics (Triple) 1hr 45 
 

Combined Science Physics 1hr 15 

Geography Paper 1 1hr 30 

 
 

 Mon 10th Nov Tues 11th Nov Wed 12th Nov Thurs 13th Nov  Fri 14th Nov 

 
8:45 

Chemistry (Triple) 1hr 45 
 

Combined Science Chemistry 
1hr 15  

 
GCSE Maths Calculator Re-sit 

1hr 30 in classroom 

 
Creative iMedia 1 hr  

 
Religious Studies 2hrs 

Sociology 2hrs 
 

DT 2hrs 
 

French Writing Higher 2hr 25 
Foundation 2hr 5  

 
German Writing Higher 2hr 25 

mins Foundation 2hr 5  
 

Spanish Higher 2hr 25    
Foundation 2hr 5  

 
 

BTEC Sport 1hr 30 
 

PE Paper 2 1hr 
 

Astronomy 1hr 20 
 

Dance 1hr 30  
 

Latin 1hr 30 

 
Yr 12 BTEC Sport 1hr 30 

Year 13 BTEC Sport 1hr 20 

 
13:30 

 
Geography Paper 2 1hr 

 
 

History Paper 2 1hr 50  

Food Prep 1hr 45 

 

Computer Science 1hr 30  

 

 
Maths P2 1hr 30 

 

 

Hall take down  
 

Catch ups (in Classrooms) 



 Mon 17th Nov Tues 18th Nov Weds 19th Nov  Thurs 20th Nov  Fri 21st Nov 

 11A/Ap1 11C/Fa1 & 11C/At1 11D/Ap1 11B/Fa1 11D/Fa1 

 


